15
19
26
28
30 &1

10
12
15
17
19
20

11&12
12
14
16
19
22
26

THURS
MON
MON
\WED

FRI/SAT

MON
\XED
FRI
MON
\WED
SAT
MON
\WED
THURS

FRI/SAT

SAT
MON
\XED
SAT
TUES
SAT

SAT
TBD

HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away

HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
HOME
Away
Away
Away

Kaibeto
Navajo Mtn.
Ganado
Tonalea

KMS Tourney

Page

KBS
ARL-Blanding
Navajo Mtn.
Chinle

Shonto Tourney
KMS

Kaibeto
Tonalea

KMS Tourney

Tonalea Tourney

KBS

Sanders

TCBS Tourney
ARL

Tonalea Tourney

D-l1 NAIC Championships
Small School State Championships

4/5/6/7
4/5 JV Only
4/5/6/7
4/5/6/7

JV Only-TBA

4/5/6/7
4/5/6/7

VR/JV Girls 3pm
4/5 JV Only
4/5/6/7

VR Boys-TBA
4/5/6/7
4/5/6/7
4/5/6/7

VR Only-TBA
JV BOYS-TBA

4/5/6/7

3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30

VR Only-TBA
VR/JV Boys 3pm
JV Girls-TBA

VR Only-TBA

SPS Athletic Schedules subject to change i.e. Cancellations or Add on Games. 11/5/18



